
636-394-9300

Outstanding Women in  Outstanding Women in  
St. Louis’ #1 Real Estate CompanySt. Louis’ #1 Real Estate Company

Coldwell Banker Realty – Gundaker Town & Country office salutes

Mary Beth Benes 
314-707-7761

mbbenes@cbgundaker.com

Sabina Dehn 
314-941-4000

sabina.dehn@cbgundaker.com

Debbie Dutton 
314-398-4909

debdutton@gmail.com

Donna Carrillo 
314-614-6883

donna.carrillo@cbrealty.com

Maggie DeLunas 
314-440-3856 

 maggie@delunashomes.com

Stephanie Fultz  
314-973-4424

stephanie.fultz@cbgundaker.com

Georgia Ferretti
636-675-0329

georgia.ferretti@cbgundaker.com

Teri Flemming
636-346-6489

teri.flemming@cbrealty.com

Tammy Degenhardt
314-920-8786 / 618-920-9701

tammy.degenhardt@cbrealty.com

Phyllis Barr & Kris Barr
314-973-2843/314-750-8054

thebarrtradition@cbgundaker.com

Mary Bay 
314-973-4278

mary.bay@cbgundaker.com

The Cutting Edge - Vicki & Laura
636-448-7824

vcutting2001@yahoo.com

Dot Fleshman
314-324-3317

dot.fleshman@cbrealty.com

Cindy Behnen
 314-303-0634

cindy.behnen@cbrealty.com

Farida Ahsan
636-675-6284

farida.ahsan@cbgundaker.com

Emmy Crawford 
314-732-5867 

emmy.crawford@cbrealty.com

Helen Chou
314-469-6307

helen.chou@cbgundaker.com 

Mary Gettinger 314-378-3173 
Kathy Gettinger 636-284-0990

kathy.gettinger@cbgundaker.com

Mary Gunther
314-374-1192

mary.gunther@cbgundaker.com

LaVicki Hart 
314-614-9293

lavicki.hart@cbgundaker.com

Amy Gundaker-Meyers
314-713-2694

marrzfive@gmail.com

Kelley Hainline
636-219-6467

kelley.hainline@cbrealty.com

Karie Lyn Angell
314-518-6781

karielyn.angell@cbgundaker.com


